NZMB - Auckland City - Mechanics Bay

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Mechanics Bay ATC
Mechanics Bay ATC
Mechanics Bay ATC
Mechanics Bay ATC

Nearby beacons

code identifier

Auckland

New Zealand

5ft (2m)

GMT +13
-36.84651, 174.78787

helipad
NZMB
MHB
n/a

120.400
120.400
120.400
120.400

WP WHENUAPAI (AUCKLAND) VOR/DME

AA AUCKLAND VOR/DME

WI WAIUKU NDB

SY SURREY NDB

cv CUVIER |. NDB

SF SPRINGFIELD (WHANGAREI) NDB
Disclaimer

dist
8.3

9.5

25.3
29.7
53.5
61.3

bearing
290.8°
170.7°
176.4°
135.9°
67.5°
335.8°

frequency
116.40
114.80

254

350

302

366

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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